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WAIRARAPA SHEEP DISTRICT-continued.
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No. of Sheep on No. of Sheep on

April 30, April 30,
1915. 1916.

April 30, | April 30,
1915. 1910.

Masterton County—continued.
Cottle, J. J., Kopuaranga ,. .. 430 540
Coulter, W. ft, Mastorton .. .. 021
CreswelT, Edward, Taueru .. .. 3,027 4,329
Cripps, Thomas, Seven Oaks, Mastorton ..

200 200
Cross, C. 11, Alfredton ..

.. ..
2,290 Nil

Cross, J. L., Alfredton ..
.. .. 911 NU

Cross, John-, Wild Hills, Alfredton .. 540 580
Cross, William, Poplar Grove, Alfedton ..

1,420 f,5I4
Dagg, R. 0. El, Huia, Master-ton .. .. 1,803 1,093
Dagg, R. J., Upper Plain, Masterton .. 2.130 581
Daken, H. B., Ratanui, Mount Bruce .. 074 800
Davis, John, Alfredton .. .. .. 503 491
Day, F. F. (Trustee estate late W. Day), 001 722

Tirohanga, Masterton
Dickons, C. H., Alfredton .. .. j 1,580 1,424
Donald, David, Pakaraka, Masterton .. 2,288 2,306
Donald, L., Potaerau, Masterton ..

' 300 28)
Donovan, j. J., Woodleigh, Kopuaranga .. I ,400 921
Donovan, W. IL, Masterton .. .. j 920 j 742
Drummond, G. M. R. (Estate of), Otahuao, 4,985 J Nil

Mastorton
Duckett and Waghorn, Whareama

..
010 590

Dunderdale, F. H., Rural Route No. 3, 417 436
Eketahuna

Dunn, Thomas, Ihuraua .. 1.110 I 1,009Elgar, Martin, Waikaraka, Masterton
.. i 3,053 ; 4,000

Evans, Frederick, Masterton .. ., 101 87
Falconer, James, Wangaehu, Masterton .. j 1,970 i 2,000
Falloon, Henry, Pine Bank, Masterton . .1 — j 2,837
Falloon, J. W. A., Rosebank, Bideford .. 3,300 | 3,007
Eergusson, Mrs. E. G., To Parae, Masterton 3,010 I 3,845
Field, Henry, Hastwell, Masterton ..

150 : 193
Foreman, David William, Mikimiki, Master- 1,705 1,059

ton
Foreman, James, Waterfalls, Alfredton .. 2,266 2,322
Ford, G. .11., Ihuraua .. ..

.. 326 287
Freer, T. R„ View Hill, Alfredton . . 428 433
Garratt, G. R., Bank Place, Taueru .. 305 403
Gawith, S. R., Upper Plain, Masterton .. 200 Nil
Geddes, A., Masterton ..

. . . . 393 488
Goorge, J. H., Tawataia .. -.. I .540 j 914
George, S. M., Alfredton .. .. 1,155 ' 1,124
Gifford, Jacob, Waihora, Masterton .. 040 700
Gill, C. 11, Alfredton

.. .. .. 811 780
Glovor, T. N., Longbush, Masterton .. 294 302
Godiuagh, M., Alfredton .. .. 854 800
Gordon, A. J., Matahiwi . .

..
— 392

Gordon, Matthew Jamos,Rata Hills, Master- | 1,239 | 1,171
ton

Gorring, H. H., Fernridge, Masterton
..

345 | 478
Groves, K., Bute, Masterton ..

.. 598
Groves, M. 11 (Estate of), "Bush Grove," 3,1-15 ; 2,290

Masterton
Groves, T. H., Chestervale, Tawataia ..

1,843 1,288
Hansen, A. K., Waihoki Valley

.. .. 1,386 1,712
Hansen, Hans P., Mount Windsor, Waterfalls 854 1,055
Harcombe, W. H., Upper Plain, Masterton 417 ; 396
Harman, R. J., Tawa Roa, Haunui ..

j 755 708
Harris,Robsrt, Maxtertou .. .. 366 348
Hart, G. H. ft, Haunui ..

. . 370 819
Harvey, John, Opaki .. ..

..
1,150 1,024

Heckler, William H., Mangamahoe
.. 2,068 Nil

Henderson, J., Langdale
.. .. 1,440 1,403

Henderson, T. H., Mikimiki .. .. 75 Nil
Hillas, Pred, Pori, Alfredton ..

.. 802 943
Hodge, Ed., Mikimiki .. . . .. — 186
Holmes, 11, Carleton,Reef Hill, Mount Bruce- 1,370 1,374
Solmes, H. (Estate of), Matahiwi ..

4,105 4,723
Holmes, James S., Eketahuna,

..
,.11 ,381 10,894

Holmes, J. S. 11, Matahiwi, Masterton ..
3,540 3,407

Holmwood, ft, jun., Bush Croft, Masterton 230 ! 274
Hood, C. E., Cockburn, Glendonald, Master- 8,830 . 8,048

ton
Hood, E'rancis, Masterton ..

.. 170; 319
Hopkins, W., Rangitumau .. .. 1180 356
Houlbrooko, L., The Summit, Waterfalls .. 905 957
Huia Hapuku, Homewood .. .. 279 195
Hunt Bros., Bontwater, Masterton .. 1,500 1,620
Hunter, J. and B., Masterton .. ..

80 128
Iaria Tamati, Okautete .. .. 390 562
Jackson, M., Masterton .. .. 700 788
Jaokson, R., c/o D. McKenzie, Woodlands 781
James, Henry, Woodlands, Masterton .. 2,828 3,128
Jame,;, W, Wangaehu, Masterton ..

• 1,420 i 1,534

Masterton County—continued.
Jewctt, J. H., Woodbank, Haunui
Johanson, J. F., Mount Bruce
Johnstone, James R. D., Poroporo, Masterton
Johnstone, Robert, Makora, Masterton
Judd, J. and G., Manaia, Masterton
Judd, Mrs. E. C. M., Masterton
Kebbell Bros., Te Hoe, Alfredton
Kebbell, H. N., Ngapuka, Alfredton.
Kebbell, W. M., Nga Ngata, Alfredton
Kjestrup, J. E., .Rangitumau
Koco, Frank, Alfredton
Kummer, W. U. R., Long Lea, Masterton . .

Laing, W. M., Riversdale, Masterton
Langdon, R. L., Wangaehu, Masterton
Larsen, A., Rangitumau
Leach Bros., Oastlehill, Alfredton
Lee, Harry W., Braomar, Masterton
Lett, John, Flaxbourne, Whareama
Lett, J. P., Elniley, Taueru
Lett, W. S., Kopuaranga
Liverton, Robert, Rewanui
Lord, H. J., Bideford, Masterton
Macara, James, Brookfield, Masterton
Mace, Walter, Bramerton, Tauera
MacLean, A., Ihuraua
MaoRao, John, Waimanu, Masterton
Maika Matiaha, Paeruia, Homewood
Mane Anaru, Okautete ..

Maunsell, F. G., Te Rangi, Masterton
Mawley, S., Ditton, Masterton
McDonald, Mrs. M., Opaki
McGillicuddy, J., Fernridge, Masterton
MeGovern, James, Bideford
McGovern, James, .P.O., Masterton
McGovern, R., Saunder's Road, Alfredton
McGovern, S. and D., Bideford
McGregor, D. (Estate of), Fernridge, Master-

ton
McGregor, D., Masterton
McGregor, J., jun., Homobush, Masterton . .
McGregor, James, Kaipo, P.O. Box 25,

Masterton
McKay, George, Burnside, Masterton
McKay, George, Greenfields, Masterton
McKay, John, Kurumakenono, Masterton . .
McKay, Mary R. (Executrix, estate R.

McKay), Totomaranga,Whangaohu,Mas-
terton

McKay, Neil, ETat Spur, Masterton
McKenzie, I.)., Hillend, Masterton
McKenzie, D„ Woodlands, Masterton
McKenzie, G., Fernridge, Masterton
McKenzie, ft, Masterton
McKenzie, James B., Boyne Terrace, Mister-

ton
McKenzie, James,Woodlands, Masterton . .

McKenzie, John, Weraiti, Masterton
McKenzie, J., Poroporo, Masterton
McKenzie, M., Taueru
McKenzie, R. D., Myrtle Farm, Kopuaranga,
McKenzie, Thomas W., Masterton
McKenzie, William,.Burnside, Masterton ..

MeKillop, J. ft, Goodlands, Masterton
MeKillop, J. ft, Puketiritiri, Masterton ..

MeKillop, J. C, Goodlands, Masterton
MeLachlan, D„ " Willow Park," Masterton
MeLachlan, Donald, Rangitumau
McLaclilan, N. H., Mount Brutv, Masterton
McLaren, W. II, Te Rangitumau, Opaki

..

McLennan, John, Masterton
McLeod, A„ Mount Bruce
McRae, J. (Estate of), Wairaiii, Masterton
Meredith, L., Waironga, Masterton
Meredith, Mrs. J. ft, Llandeff, Masterton ..

Millar Bros., Kopuaranga
Miller, J., Pernlands, Bideford . .

Miller, Robert, Kopuaranga
Moore, Georgeand J., Beaumont, Masterton
Moore, George,Eparalma, Mistcrlou
Morgan, A., Ihuraua
Morris Bros., Masterton
Morris Bros., T'oro, Haunui
Morrison, H,, Awaioitoi, Masterton
Morrison, R. M., Blairlogie, Masterton

634
900
593
266
580

42
0,004
3.034
0,183

1.43
49 a
155

5,037
2,002

70S
1,547

555
755

1,303
15

7,525
4,800

624
5,000

333
3,891

316
400

3,358
9.239

233

420
445

1,113

595

100
- 540
437

660
817
538
223
030

38
7,220
3,050
5,817

213
430
155

4,538
2,003

009
1,249

020
Nil

1,303
364

7,800
5,021

508
5,958

243
3,841

370
Nil

3,117
8,384

249
480
559
3S7

1,2.1.9
003

15

Nil
550
530

000
3.040

914
1,010

3,430
3,500
1,187

945

1,820
1 2,700

: 2,082
147

1,824
3,400
3,080

Nil
1.99
100205

I ,967
2,432

300
72

924
320
l!)l

200
615

3 222
I dll-0

812
507

1 .895
3.215
I ,000
2,311.
2,388

59
304

3,000
730

3,370
i 5,050
| 1.53

151
1,710

8,922
12,182

1,984
3,223

478
45

1,322
150
90

Nil
2,838

313
1,822

840
479

1,873
3,055
1,205
2,180
2,004

71.
456

3,095
058

3,798
5,892

203
187

1,340
8,725

13,658
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